JERRING CUP 1. - CPS kupa I. fordulo
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Rsz. | Név

50
120
111
26
95
5
54
55
118
133
40
94
52
99
105
20
72
16
77
21
74
13
84
90
19

123
93
33
12
22
11

104
31
35
34

Jéri Tamas

Trinbacher Friedrich

Balint Péter
Kadlok Nandor
Endrdédi Roland
Szarka Jozsef
Wagner Jiirgen
Varga Andras
Palkovics Andras
Kardos Zsolt
Pomazi Kalman
Kofalvi Laszlo
Beslity Akos
Varré Zoltan
Hutyka Zoltan
Farago Zsolt
Kovacs Viktor
Dr. Homoki Lajos
Sandor Janos
Lorincz Gabor
Katona Csaba
Korban Krisztian
Vajas Miklés
Farkas Endre
Kiss Tibor
Csapo Karoly
Fiilop Laszlo
Karasz Jozsef
Toth Csaba
Kovacs Mihaly
Szaboé Norbert
Pal Ferenc
Juhasz Péter
Simon Pal
Hegyi Andras
Kovacs Otto

| Egyesillet | Kat [Csapaf I | II | II | IV

JERRING SE | MAN
JERRING SE = MAN

KS K6R6STARCSA MAN
JERRING SE = MAN
DVLE-GUN HOUSEMAN
KOSZOLG SC  MAN
HaRMASHAT4R LEMAN

DR. LUMNICZER SANL MAN
DVLE-GUN HOUSEMAN
DVLE-GUERINI MAN
JERRING SE | MAN
DVLE-GUN HOU! MAN
JERRING SE | MAN

ARANY ToLGY KI MAN
MVE MAN
DVLE-GUERINI MAN
JERRING SE | MAN
JERRING SE = MAN
DVLE-GUN HOUSEMAN
DVLE-GUERINI MAN
JERRING SE | MAN
OLYMPIA SARL6SPUS MAN
MVE MAN

MVE MAN

JERRING SE | MAN
SOPONYAISE MAN
OLYMPIA SARLGSSPUSZTAASE
MVE MAN
DVLE-GUERINI MAN
ARANY TOLGY KI MAN
JERRING SE | MAN
BONYHA4DI SK MAN
FiZESABONYI VLKMAN
JERRING SE = MAN
OLYMPIA SARLGOSPUSZTAASE
FiZESABONYI VI MAN
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25
24
24
25
24
24
2
2
23
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23
24
25
25
23
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2
23
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23
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2
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2
20
21
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23
21
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22
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18
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20
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21
21
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S-off

97
97
96
95
94
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
83
83
83
81
81
81

24
23




37
38
38
40
41
41
41
44
45
46
47
48

102
122
36
115
69
10
116
49
109
76
92
136

Szakacs Zoltan
Tordai Lorand
Kiss Pal

Nemoda Zsolt
Toéth-Sari Nandor
Genahl Krisztian
Keresztes Krisztian
Olasz Gergely
Nesz David

Papp Laszlo
Kohut Laszlé

Bir6 Gergely

DVLE-GUERINI MAN
OLYMPIA SARL6SPUS MAN
JERRING SE | MAN
OLYMPIA SARL6SPUS MAN
MVE MAN

KOSZOLG SC  MAN
OLYMPIA SARLSSPUSZTAASE
ZEMPLENI KORONGL MAN
SOPONYAI SE| MAN
JERRING SE = MAN
JERRING SE | MAN
ARANY-T6LGY MAN

19
21
19
21
18
20
21
17
22
20
19
16

20
21
22
17
19
20
18
17
16
22
18
22

20
19
22
18
20
18
23
23
17
17
14
14

21
18
16
22
20
19
15
17
17
12
16
11

80
79
79
78
77
77
77
74
72
71
67
63




Amator

Hely.| Rsz.
1 47
2 82
3 88
4 14
5 61
6 | 103
7 83
8 32
8 75
8 119

1 37
11 | 41
13 67
13 70
13 | 65
16 71
16 = 128
16 | 85
19 89
19 | 100
19 117
19 @ 30
23 | 87
24 63
25 127
26 7
26 | 81
28 | 48
29 | 98
30 78

|NéV

Jéri Csaba
Pokornyik Laszlo
Fenyvesi Norbert
Havasi Laszlo
Foldi Péter
Szabé Loérand
Hornyak Szabolcs
Czovek Zsolt
Nagy Attila

Danis Akos
Farkas Csaba
Bakosi Attila
Sass Adam
Csernus Zsolt
Ubelher Gyula

ifj Nagy Varga Géza
Fekete Tamas
Brédi Gyorgy
Balogh Ferenc
Lukacsi Zoltan
Fedor Istvan

Gal Péter
Németh Robert
Nagy Tamas
Gabor Adam
Szaboé Balazs Gyula
Pancél Zoltan
Fekete Rdébert
Biber Balint

Bus Laszlo

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| | | I

JERRING SE = AMA

FUZESABONYI VLKAMA
JERRING SE = AMA
MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA

FiZESABONYI VI AMA
JERRING SE | AMA
JERRING SE = AMA

MVE AMA
JERRING SE = AMA
JERRING SE | AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA
ARANY TOLGY KI AMA
MVE AMA
OLYMPIA SARLG6SPUS AMA
MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA

MVE AMA
SOPONYAISE AMA
MVE AMA
BEFAG KELK = AMA
MVE AMA

MVE AMA

24
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21
20
21
22
17
19
22
20
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18
18
21
22
18
19
22
18
19
21
21
18
20
18
13
16
18
17
12

22
20
19
22
24
19
22
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16
20
18
20
18
16
20
16
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21
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17
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18
18
18
18
18
18
12
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| m | 1v
20 22
23 | 24
23 | 21
23 19
2 | 17
21 20
21 21
20 | 23
22 20
22 18
23 20
23 18
22 20
21 | 20
23 13
23 20
2119
20 14
18 21
18 | 21
19 19
18 18
18 20
17 18
16 20
15 20
19 13
18 11
12 21

19
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Osszes

S-off

88
86
84
84
84
82
81
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
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77
77
76
76
76
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74
73
72
66
66
65
62
58

21
19
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80
64
86
53

97

38
134
79
96

101
17
135
114
66
51
68

Név

Bakonszegi Imre
Szalontai Janos
Kenyeres Attila Lajos
Horvath Rébert
Bajkan Gyorgy
Freschli Gabor
Vas Sandor

Safar Laszlo
Stranszki Norbert
Toth Gergé Gabor
Gunics Laszlo

Dr. Szomolanyi Gabor
Bucské Janos
Bertok Ferenc
Borbiré Tamas
Mihalké Gyula
Kdvari Maté
Varga Attila
Boros Gabor
Dobos Gabor

| Egyesiilet |
DVLE-GUERINI
MVE
MVE
MVE
JERRING SE
SOPONYAI SE
MVE
JERRING SE
MVE
MVE
JERRING SE
MVE
MVE
SOPONYAI SE
MVE
JERRING SE
MVE
JERRING SE
MVE
MVE

Kat |Csapat| I | II
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KEZ
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20
17
20
19
21
22
18
22
17
15
11
19
16
13
15
9
11
15
13
14

22
23
18
22
19
17
18
20
16
20
19
15
17
20
11
19
16

| m | v
23 18
23 19
21 | 20
22 16
19 | 20
21| 17
21 | 17
19 13
22 | 17
16 20
18 15
17 | 12
20 10
15 10
19 12
19 7
15 7
1112
g | 11
9 6

Osszes

S-off

83
82
79
79
79
77
74
74
72
71
63
63
63
58
57
54
49
45
41
36

21
19
15




Senior

Hely.| Rsz. |Név

46 Krausz Lajos
42 Kis Tibor

130 Gabor Ldrinc
73 | Deczki Jozsef
112 Junkuncz Joézsef
43 | Hegyi Janos

113 Csoéke Zoltan
44  Szigeti Laszlo
106 Gajdacs Gyorgy
62 Foldi Laszlo
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MVE
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MVE
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MVE
JERRING SE
MVE
MVE
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Kat |Csapat| | | I

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

25
20
22
18
20
18
20
17
19
21

22
23
20
21
22
17
18
17
18
18

| m | 1v
22 17
23 17
23 17
24 | 18
15 21
20 | 22
16 21
22 19
18 19
18 11

Osszes

S-off

86
83
82
81
78
77
75
75
74
68




Veteran
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Rsz. |Név

131
27
15

129

121
91

110

Farkas '""Cukros'' Mihaly
Csakany Laszlo

Papp Ferenc Janos

Dr. Sipos Péter

Csizmar Gyula

Szedlar Laszlo

Nagy Varga Géza

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | II
JERRING SE = VET 22 24
MVE VET 24 | 22
JERRING SE VET 21 23
FiZESABONYI VI VET 19 21
ARANY ToLGY KLEVET 19 20
INTERMAS VET 16 14
MVE VET

| m | v
22 20
22 20
21 | 20
20 18
20 | 16
18 17

Osszes

S-off

88
88
85
78
75
65
0

21
18




Junior

Hely.
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Rsz. | Név
25 | Lelkes Marcell Janos
9  Genahl Hugo
39 Hugyecz Henrik
57 Kovacs Lorant
18 Farkas Tamas
45 Soos Gergo

| Egyesiilet |
MVE
KOSZOLG SC
JERRING SE
JERRING SE
KOSZOLG SC
JERRING SE

Kat |Csapat| I | II

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

23
22
19
21
15
22

20
18
17
18
19
18

| m | v
20 20
21 20
21 | 20
21 16
17 | 23
17 | 14

Osszes

S-off

83
81
77
76
74
71




Noi

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1
2
3

29 Molnar Diana
59 Hettyei Eniko
28 Fecso Judit

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| | | I |III | v

KIS-DUNAMENTE LAD
MVE LAD
IGALY J6ZSEF L6VéSz LAD

20
14
14

21
19
15

18
20
8

19
19
15

Osszes

S-off

78
72

52




JERRING CUP 1. - CPS kupa I. fordulo
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Hely.| Rsz. [Név Egyesiilet Kat I II | III | IV |Osszes| S-off | TT
| 1 95 Endrédi Roland DVLE-GUN HOUSE MAN 24 22 24 24 94 366
1 | 118 Palkovics Andras DVLE-GUN HOUSE MAN | 22 | 24 23 @ 23 92
1 94 Kofalvi Laszlé DVLE-GUN HOUSE MAN 22 22 24 23 91
1 | 77 Sandor Janos DVLE-GUN HOUSE MAN @ 24 24 | 20 21 89
[ 2 133 Kardos Zsolt DVLE-GUERINI ¥ MAN 22 24 25 21 92 350
2 20 Farago Zsolt DVLE-GUERINI = MAN | 25 @ 21 23 | 21 90
2 21 Lérincz Gabor DVLE-GUERINI ¥ MAN 23 24 21 20 88
2 | 102 |Szakacs Zoltan DVLE-GUERINI | MAN 19 @ 20 @ 20 | 21 80
[ 3 74 Katona Csaba JERRING SE MAN 22 20 22 | 23 87 319
3 | 73 |Deczki Jozsef JERRING SE SEN 18 21 24 | 18 81
3 | 75 Nagy Attila JERRING SE AMA 22 16 22 20 80
3 | 76 Papp Laszlé JERRING SE MAN 20 22 17 | 12 71




